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1 a Steinauer Samuel (2007) 20.00
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 10.00

1 b Lacher Tobias (2005) 20.00
+ Grab Stephan (2007) 10.00
+ Jäger Mathias (2006) 10.00

2 Riget Florian ** 19.75
+ Roth Martin *** 9.75
+ Vogler Elias (2007) 10.00

3 a Wey Nicola ** 19.50
+ Schmid Patrick * 9.75
+ Feldmann Patrik (2005) 9.75

3 b Tschudi Mario 19.50
+ Rempfler Martin (2007) 9.75
+ Schilter Daniel * 9.75

4 Walther Adrian *** 19.00
- Rychen Roger *** 9.00
+ Schiesser Patrik * 10.00

5 a Ziegler Andreas 18.75
- Graber Bänz 8.75
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 10.00

5 b Rychen Roger *** 18.75
- Walther Adrian *** 9.00
+ Lüthi Manuel * 9.75

5 c Müller Josias (2006) 18.75
- Gemsch Stefan 8.75
+ Gmür Sandro 10.00

5 d Gemsch Stefan 18.75
- Müller Josias (2006) 8.75
+ Schnyder Joel (2007) 10.00

5 e Schmid Patrick * 18.75
o Wey Nicola ** 8.75
+ Horner Sämi 10.00

6 a Schiegg Raphael (2005) 18.50
+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.75
- Rhyner Beni 8.75

6 b Rhyner Beni 18.50
+ Bidoli Diego 9.75
- Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.75

6 c Roth Martin *** 18.50
o Riget Florian ** 8.50
+ Fässler Tobias 10.00

6 d Müller Adrian (2006) 18.50
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

6 e Lüthi Manuel * 18.50
+ Gansner Corsin (2007) 10.00
o Rychen Roger *** 8.50

6 f Jäger Mathias (2006) 18.50
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 10.00
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50

6 g Horner Sämi 18.50
+ Gmür Sandro 10.00
o Schmid Patrick * 8.50

6 h Gansner Corsin (2007) 18.50
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 10.00
o Lüthi Manuel * 8.50

6 i Feldmann Patrik (2005) 18.50
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.75
o Wey Nicola ** 8.75

7 a Vogler Elias (2007) 18.25
+ Magani Corsin (2007) 9.75
o Riget Florian ** 8.50

7 b Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 18.25
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 9.75
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

7 c Schiesser Patrik * 18.25
+ Schilter Daniel * 9.75
o Walther Adrian *** 8.50

7 d Rempfler Martin (2007) 18.25
o Tschudi Mario 8.50
+ Graber Bänz 9.75

7 e Magani Corsin (2007) 18.25
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50
+ Grab Stephan (2007) 9.75

7 f Fässler Tobias 18.25
+ Schnyder Joel (2007) 9.75
o Roth Martin *** 8.50

7 g Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 18.25
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50
+ Bidoli Diego 9.75

8 a Lüthi Noah (2007) 17.25
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50
- Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.75

8 b Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 17.25
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
- Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.75

8 c Graber Bänz 17.25
- Ziegler Andreas 8.75
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50

8 d Schnyder Joel (2007) 17.25
o Fässler Tobias 8.75
o Gemsch Stefan 8.50

9 a Schilter Daniel * 17.00
o Schiesser Patrik * 8.50
o Tschudi Mario 8.50

9 b Schefer Sandro (2006) 17.00
o Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50
o Ziegler Andreas 8.50

9 c Grab Stephan (2007) 17.00
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

9 d Gmür Sandro 17.00
o Horner Sämi 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

9 e Bidoli Diego 17.00
o Rhyner Beni 8.50
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50

9 f Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 17.00
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Müller Adrian (2006) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


